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Country Scorecard

Haiti

Region

GDP

GDP per capita
Population

Land Area

Latin America & Caribbean
31.62 [PPP 2011$ billions]
2773.08 [$]

11.40 [millions]

27219.29 [sq.km]

https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti

COMPONENT RANK EPI SCORE 10-YEAR CHANGE
FILTER:
EPI (/epi-results/2022/component/epi) 173 2610 2.40
Ecosystem Vitality (/epi-results 165 2690 1.80
/2022/component/eco)
Biodiversity (/epi-results/2022/component/bdh) 136 35.40 20.90
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https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti

COMPONENT RANK EPI SCORE 10-YEAR CHANGE
FILTER:
Terrestrial biomes (natl) (/epi-results/2022/component/tbn) 134 43.60 31.40
Terrestrial biomes (global) (/epi-results 120 58.60 4710
/2022/component/tbg)
Marine protected areas (/epi-results/2022/component/mpa) 71 6.90 6.90
Protected Areas Rep. Ind. (/epi-results/2022/component/par) | 68 40.40 15.30
Biodiversity Habitat Index (/epi-results 132 37.30 NA
/2022/component/bhv)
Species Protection Index (/epi-results/2022/component/spi) 154 14.00 11.00
Species Habitat Index (/epi-results/2022/component/shi) 143 44.40 -42.80
Ecosystem Services (/epi-results/2022/component/ecs) 118 20.40 -14.00
Tree cover loss (/epi-results/2022/component/tcl) 17 9.80 -12.60
Grassland loss (/epi-results/2022/component/grl) 44 64.30 -35.70
Wetland loss (/epi-results/2022/component/wtl) 99 4010 -0.20
Fisheries (/epi-results/2022/component/fsh) 23 33.50 -15.90
Fish Stock Status (/epi-results/2022/component/fss) 21 53.20 -31.80
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https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti

COMPONENT RANK EPI SCORE 10-YEAR CHANGE

FILTER:
Marine Trophic Index (/epi-results/2022/component/rms) 67 13.80 NA
Fish caught by trawling (/epi-results/2022/component/ftd) NA NA NA
Acidification (/epi-results/2022/component/acd) 173 19.80 -29.30
SO2 growth rate (/epi-results/2022/component/sda) 173 10.80 -44.70
NOx growth rate (/epi-results/2022/component/nxa) 167 28.80 -13.90
Agriculture (/epi-results/2022/component/agr) 163 15.70 2.80
Pesticide (/epi-results/2022/component/spu) 152 NA NA
N Mgmt Index (/epi-results/2022/component/snm) 121 31.40 5.60
Water Resources (/epi-results/2022/component/wrs) 87 710 NA
Wastewater treatment (/epi-results/2022/component/wwt) 87 710 NA
Health (/epi-results/2022/component/hlt) 154 2110 0.30
Air Quality (/epi-results/2022/component/air) 122 28.20 -1.60
PM2.5 (/epi-results/2022/component/pmd) 60 40.30 -5.20
Household solid fuels (/epi-results/2022/component/had) 164 8.00 190
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https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti

COMPONENT RANK EPI SCORE 10-YEAR CHANGE

FILTER:
Ozone (/epi-results/2022/component/ozd) 116 39.70 NA
NOX (/epi-results/2022/component/noe) 88 2910 0.80
SO2 (/epi-results/2022/component/soe) 34 75.20 4.40
CO (/epi-results/2022/component/coe) 82 5490 3.00
VOC (/epi-results/2022/component/voe) 93 32.40 -1.30
Sanitation Drinking Water (/epi-results 153 1410 3.30
/2022/component/h20)
Sanitation (/epi-results/2022/component/usd) 153 14.40 3.50
Drinking water (/epi-results/2022/component/uwd) 154 13.90 3.20
Heavy Metals (/epi-results/2022/component/hmt) 178 11.70 3.00
Lead (/epi-results/2022/component/pbd) 178 11.70 3.00
Waste Management (/epi-results/2022/component/wmg) 165 9.40 1.00
Solid waste (/epi-results/2022/component/msw) 144 450 NA
Recycling (/epi-results/2022/component/rec) 156 910 2.00
Ocean Plastics (/epi-results/2022/component/ocp) 107 19.50 1.80
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https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti

COMPONENT RANK EPI SCORE 10-YEAR CHANGE

FILTER:
Climate Policy (/epi-results/2022/component/pcc) 143 2790 410
Climate Change (/epi-results/2022/component/cch) 143 2790 410
CO2 growth rate (/epi-results/2022/component/cda) 157 4.40 2.70
CH4 growth rate (/epi-results/2022/component/cha) 113 34.70 34.70
F-gas growth rate (/epi-results/2022/component/fga) NA NA NA
N20O growth rate (/epi-results/2022/component/nda) 105 57.50 10.40
Black Carbon growth rate (/epi-results 123 55.20 12.90
/2022/component/bca)
Proj. GHG Emissions (/epi-results/2022/component/ghn) 67 44.00 0.80
CO2 from land cover (/epi-results/2022/component/Icb) 144 10.20 -47.30
GHG intensity trend (/epi-results/2022/component/gib) 154 26.80 26.80
GHG per capita (/epi-results/2022/component/ghp) 18 88.80 -2.90

Showing 1to 55 of 55 entries

Peer Comparisons

EPI Scores for this country and peers based on similar characteristics
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ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION INDEX

Guatemala

Madagascar

Iraq

Ghana

Sudan

Turkey

Haiti

Liberia

Papua New Guinea

Pakistan

28

28

27.8

27.7

27.6

263

2641

24.9

24.8

24.6

GDP PER CAPITA

Kiribati

Zimbabwe

Comoros

Vanuatu

Timor-Leste

Solomon Islands

Tanzania

Ethiopia

Guinea

Haiti

49

46.2

42.5

36.9

351

35

34.2

31.8

31.6

2641

https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti
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ISSUE PERFORMANCE

Honduras

Timor-Leste

Sierra Leone

Angola

Nepal

Guatemala

Madagascar

Haiti

Liberia

Bangladesh

36.5

351

32.7

305

28.3

28

28

2641

249

231

GOVERNMENT EFFECTIVENESS

Venezuela

Central African Republic

Equatorial Guinea

Afghanistan

Comoros

Dem. Rep. Congo

Eritrea

Chad

Sudan

Haiti

46.4

449

44.8

43.6

42.5

36.9

31.7

281

27.6

2641

https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti
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REGULATORY QUALITY

Afghanistan

Comoros

Guinea-Bissau

Bolivia

Marshall Islands

Burundi

Algeria

Chad

Iraq

Haiti

43.6

42.5

40.2

401

36.2

305

29.6

281

27.8

2641

VOICE AND ACCOUNTABILITY

Jordan

Comoros

Thailand

Guinea

Angola

Mauritania

Turkey

Haiti

Pakistan

Bangladesh

43.6

42.5

381

31.6

30.5

281

26.3

261

24.6

231

https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti

07/06/2022, 06:35



Haiti | Environmental Performance Index

RULE OF LAW

Belarus

Djibouti

Uzbekistan

Honduras

Mozambique

Angola

Guatemala

Sudan

Haiti

Liberia

48.5

47.5

38.2

36.5

317

305

28

27.6

2641

249

CONTROL OF CORRUPTION

Zimbabwe

Central African Republic

Guinea-Bissau

Republic of Congo

Nicaragua

Tajikistan

Eritrea

Iraq

Sudan

Haiti

46.2

449

40.2

401

377

371

31.7

27.8

27.6

2641

O sur 1l

https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti
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POLITICAL STABILITY / ABSENCE OF
VIOLENCE

Ukraine 49.6
Zimbabwe 46.2
Republic of Congo 401
Togo 34
Cote d’lvoire 32.8
Eritrea 31.7
Mozambique 31.7
Kenya 30.8
Haiti 2641
Bangladesh 231

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

Paraguay

El Salvador

Bolivia

Peru

Guyana

Nicaragua

Uruguay

Honduras

Guatemala

Haiti

40.9

40.8

401

39.8

385

377

374

36.5

28

2641
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https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti
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SMALL ISLAND DEVELOPING STATES
Micronesia 374
Maldives 374
Vanuatu 36.9
Samoa 36.4
Marshall Islands 36.2
Timor-Leste 351
Solomon Islands 35
Fiji 313
Haiti 2641
Papua New Guinea 24.8
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https://epi.yale.edu/epi-results/2022/country/hti
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